
SANITARY SEWER FORCEMAIN EXTENSION 
FOR THE CITY OF MADISON, GEORGIA 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

Project Manager:  Don Baker 
Cost of Plans:  $150.00 

Bid Date: July 17, 2015 at 10:00 a.m. 
Project Estimated Cost:   $350,000 

13-010 
 
Bid Set # Plan Holders Date Sent Via 

1 City of Madison 
132 N. Main Street 
P. O. Box 32 
Madison, GA  30650 
706-342-1251 (T) 
706-342-3454 (F) 
 

06/16/15 Fedex 

2 Don Baker 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
 

06/16/15  
 

3 Lamar Hare 
Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc. 
2858 GA HWY145 
Eastanollee, GA  30538 
706-491-7819 (T) 
706-779-3124 (F) 
cedar_farms@yahoo.com 
 

06/15/15  USPS 

4 W. A. Griffin, III 
Griffin Bros., Inc. 
103 Griffin Drive 
Maysville, GA  30558 
706-677-3164 
706-677-3820 (F) 
bill@griffinbrothersinc. 
 

06/19/15 USPS 

5 Adam Grice 
Mid-South Builders 
P. O. Box 878 
Lithonia, GA   30058 
770-484-9600 (T) 
770-484-8046 (F) 
adam@mid-southbuildersinc.com 
 

 06/22/15 Picked Up 

6 Melvin Crowell 
A&S Paving, Inc. 
P. O. Box 633 
2747 South Stone Mountain/Lithonia 
Road 
Lithonia, GA    30058 
770-482-1597 (T) 
770-482-4422 (F) 
mkcrowell@bellsouth.net 
 

06/22/15 Picked Up  

mailto:mkcrowell@bellsouth.net


 
7 Frankie B. Warren 

Legacy Water Group, LLC 
10120 Roberts Way 
Covington, GA  30014 
678-712-5244, EXT 1316 (T) 
fwarren@legacywatergroup.com 
 

06/23/15 USPS 

8 Marilyn Williams 
Construction Market Data Group 
LLC 
30 Technology Parkway South 
Suite 100 
Norcross, GA  30092 
770-849-6426 (T) 
marilyn.williams@cmdgroup.com 

     

6/24/15 Fedex 

9 Lex Ann Thomas 
Dodge Data & Analytics 
3315 Central Avenue 
Hot Springs, AR  71913 
850-656-3770 (T) 
lex.ann.thomas@constructon.com 
 

6/24/15 Fedex 

10 Otis Hatfield 
Hatfield Construction 
669 Milledgeville Road 
Eatonton, GA   31024 
706-816-3540 (T) 
478-451-2843 (F) 
hatfielduc@windstream.net 
 

6/25/15 Fedex 
 

11 Erin McVeigh 
The Blue Book 
800 E. Main Street 
Jefferson Valley, NY  10535 
914-245-0200 (T) 
914-243-4936 (F) 
emcvegh@thebluebook.com 
 

6/25/15 Fedex 

12 Rick McAllister 
Fortis Engineering Solutions 
106 Mahafey Drive 
Eatonton, GA  31024 
706-617-4571 (T) 
706-484-1914 (F) 
rmcallister@fortis-eng.com 
 

06/29/15 USPS 
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